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Betsey Stockton
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By:

Where did Betsey grow up?

 
 

When was Betsey born?

 
What animals did  

Betsey see on the boat?
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My Drawing of Betsey Stockton

Went to School    or   Became a Missionary

Talked with God  or  Played Games

Showed dThem a Baby   or   Told a Joke

Worked in a Store   or   Opened a School

Taught Their Son  or   Built Them a House  

She Was Freed

She Felt Lonely

She Met Serious People on the Island

She Worked in Hawaii

She Met the King and Queen

Circle the Answer
What Did Betsey Do When...
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What Are 8 Things You Liked about Betsey’s Story?

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

Remember this Verse Betsey Loved

“The Lord is near to all  

who call on him.” 

Psalm 145 v 18

Can you say it all by yourself?  

Family Activity: Look up more of the history of missionaries in Hawaii. Pack a suitcase 
together with the kinds of things you think those missionaries would have needed.


